
To: jeeyacation mail.corn 'eeyacation@gmail.com]: Jeffrey Epstein[eeyacation@gmail.corn] 
Cc: Rich Barnett( 
From: Richard Kahn 
Sent: Fri 10/21/2011 5:14:08 PM 
Subject: Fwd: 9 East 71st Street 

Herbert Rose would like to start putting up shed and begin Local Law II work 
Tuesday October 25th. 
Is this ok? 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
301 East 66th Street, Suite 10F 
New York, NY 10065 
tel 
fax 
cell 

On Oct 20, 2011, at 12:10 PM, Joseph Smizaski wrote: 

Richard We will start job on Tuesday Oct. 251h Mondays are bad day to 
start jobs, from my experience because of weekend. 

Joseph P. Smizaski 
Director of 0 erations 

tel: 
cell: 
fax: 

40-25 Crescent St., LIC, NY 11101 
www.herbertrose.com 
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From: Richard Kahn [mailto
Sent: Wednesday, October 12, 2011 12:01 PM 
To: Joseph Smizaski 
Cc: Rich Barnett 
Subject: 9 East 71st Street 

Please do not begin shed or any work until October 24th 
Thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
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301 East 66th Street, Suite 1OF 
New York, NY 10065 
tel 
fa 
ce 

On Oct 11, 2011, at 9:29 AM, Joseph Smizaski wrote: 

Olga 
There is some fine that has to be paid no scaffold permit required for c• 
hooks. 

Above is nik is email office numbe 

Joseph P. Smizaski 
Director of O orations 

tel: 
cell: 
fax: 

40-25 Crescent St., LIC, NY 11101 
www.herbertrose.com 

<image001.png> 

From: Olga D'Alto [mailto: 
Sent: Tuesday, October 11, 2011 7:54 AM 
To: Joseph Smizaski 
Subject: Fw: 9 E. 71s St. # 120786970 Scaffold permit required prior to permit 

Do you have a Scaffold permit approval to email me? 

Olga D'Alto 
D'Alto Consultants, LLC 
35 Alexander Avenue 
Madison, NJ 07940 

 F 
From: Olga D'Alto < 
To: Joe S 
Sent: Saturday, October 8, 2011 1:01 PM 
Subject: 9 E. 71s St. # 120786970 Scaffold permit required prior to permit 
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Joe - see attached the DOB print-out requiring that we provide DOB 
a Scaffold Application & Permit necessary prior to permit. 
Please email me what you have. Lisa sent me the Work Permit 
application, I will have it on Monday and I can apply for the permit on 
Tuesday. 

Thank you Joe. Regards, Olga 

Olga D'Alto 
D'Alto Consultants, LLC 
35 Alexander Avenue 
M is n N 7 4 

<Items Required 9 E. 71st Street.pdf> 
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